
Friday

Hebridean Warrior Angler Fish Points Percentage

Scotland A Scott Gibson 285.00 95.00
England A Mike Patten 300.00 100.00
Ireland A Pat McGintey 209.00 69.67
Wales A John O'Conner 156.00 52.00

Honestas Angler Fish Points Percentage

Wales B John Law 83.00 79.05
England B Cliff Newbold 105.00 100.00
Scotland B Derek Yuille 104.00 99.05
Ireland B Eddie Staunton 40.00 38.10
Wales C Aron Smith 61.00 58.10
England C Dave Shay 79.00 75.24
Scotland C Bryce Watson 105.00 100.00
Ireland C Terry Boyle 101.00 96.19

Stormdrift Angler Fish Points Percentage

England D Gary Galbraith 42.00 89.36
Ireland D Grahame Blair 13.00 27.66
Wales D Tony Lewis 38.00 80.85
Scotland D Stevie Souter 47.00 100.00
England E Steve Clements 40.00 85.11
Ireland E Josie Barrett 4.00 8.51
Wales E Chris Hamblin 18.00 38.30
Scotland E Donnie Morrison 29.00 61.70



England Points Ireland Points
Mike Patten 100.00 Pat McGinley 69.67
Cliff Newbold 100.00 Eddie Staunton 38.10
Dave Shay 75.24 Terry Boyle 96.19
Gary Galbraith 89.36 Grahame Blair 27.66
Steve Clements 85.11 Josie Barrett 8.51

Total 449.71 Total 240.12

Scotland Points Wales Points
Scott Gibson 95.00 John O'Conner 52.00
Derek Yuille 99.05 John Law 79.05
Bryce Watson 100.00 Aron Smith 58.10
Stevie Souter 100.00 Tony Lewis 80.85
Donnie Morrison 61.70 Chris Hamblin 38.30

Total 455.75 Total 308.29



Saturday

Anitra Angler Fish Points Percentage

Ireland A Pat McGintey 247.00 64.32
Wales A Tony Lewis 226.00 58.85
Scotland A Scott Gibson 384.00 100.00
England A Mike Patten 323.00 84.11

Honestas Angler Fish Points Percentage

England B Cliff Newbold 70.00 100.00
Scotland B Derek Yuille 49.00 70.00
Wales B John Law 48.00 68.57
Ireland B Eddie Staunton 26.00 37.14
England C Dave Shay 45.00 64.29
Scotland C Bryce Watson 66.00 94.29
Wales C Chris Hamblin 59.00 84.29
Ireland C Terry Boyle 44.00 62.86

Hebridean Warrior Angler Fish Points Percentage

Scotland D Donnie Morrison 77.00 86.52
England D Steve Clements 61.00 68.54
Ireland D Grahame Blair 89.00 100.00
Wales D John O'Conner 56.00 62.92
Scotland E Stevie Souter 74.00 83.15
England E Gary Galbraith 88.00 98.88
Ireland E Josie Barrett 52.00 58.43
Wales E Aron Smith 78.00 87.64



England Points Ireland Points
Mike Patten 84.11 Pat McGintey 64.32
Cliff Newbold 100.00 Eddie Staunton 37.14
Dave Shay 64.29 Terry Boyle 62.86
Steve Clements 68.54 Grahame Blair 100.00
Gary Galbraith 98.88 Josie Barrett 58.43

Total 415.82 Total 322.75

Scotland Points Wales Points
Scott Gibson 100.00 Tony Lewis 58.85
Derek Yuille 70.00 John Law 68.57
Bryce Watson 94.29 Chris Hamblin 84.29
Donnie Morrison 86.52 John O'Conner 62.92
Stevie Souter 83.15 Aron Smith 87.64

Total 433.95 Total 362.27

Final Results

Team Friday Saturday Total

Scotland 455.75 433.95 889.70
England 449.71 415.82 865.52
Wales 308.29 362.27 670.56
Ireland 240.12 322.75 562.87


